
DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Mark Aaron

 6135 Heritage Park Drive Chattanooga, Tennessee
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS NOTES

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

123454

123450

106900

112792

123448

123451

123848

123452

123447

146K S 009

131 082.14

145M J  008

145M J 008

099M H 032

157A C 009

129H H  001

158L B 001

109I F 009

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

DAVID C. SCRUGGS

DAVID C. SCRUGGS

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

May 19/May 20, 2020

2019

2019

2016

2017

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

SOVEREIGN REALTY INVESTMEN

OOLTEWAH HOTEL PARTNERS

KOCH FOODS LLC C/O KOCH MEAT CO 
INC

KOCH FOODS LLC

IMAGING LAND HOLDINGS LLC

PONTUS RAD PORTFOLIO LLC

MK-MENLO PROPERTY OWNER

YOTHER LARRY

CAPITALMARK BANK & TRUST C

HT009TN
1Page:



DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Mark Aaron

 6135 Heritage Park Drive Chattanooga, Tennessee
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS NOTES

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

123453

123449

123849

123455

169G F 002

101 012.02

138J A  002

155J E 017

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

May 19/May 20, 2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

GDP EAST RIDGE, LLC C/O

SPIRIT EK CHATTANOOGA TN

PREWITT ANDREWS LLC

CCC PROPERTIES LLC

HT009TN
2Page:


